1-866-9-OHMITE • Int’l 1-847-258-0300 • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com38
characterist ics
TDH50 Series
50 watt D2-PAK TO-263 Thick Film Surface Mount
Test Condition Value
Rating Power -55°C to 25°C flange temperature
(when used with proper heatsink cooling system)
50 Watt

1R00=  1.0
10K0=  10,000
Tolerance
F = 1%
J = 5%
RoHS Compliant
Non-compliant
version unavailable
Tape and reel
(optional)
500 per reel
50 pcs tubes
standard
Standard Ohm Values